


Slide #2

Single Family Detached Permitted 

0

50

100

150

200

250

Permitted (1,097)

Average (111)



Slide #3



Slide #4

Single Family Attached Permitted 
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Multi Family Dwellings Permitted
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Projects Never Constructed

528 The Legacy at Carolina Forest

370 IP Village at North Marine Town Center

220 Independence Place at Freedom Village

1,118 Never Built
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Permits Since 2013

All Other Permits

Residential
(including Multi
Family)

9,002

217
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Residential Development Potential

Infill or Redevelopment

900 Lots Williamsburg Plantation

625 Lots The Vineyards (Estimate)

200 Lots Patriot Park (Phase 1)

4,667 Acres Vacant Land Zoned Single Family
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Vacant Residential Property

Vacant
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Residential Development Factors

� Adequate Infrastructure

� Land Use Plans

� Rezone Approval

� Use Limitations




